National Championships Great Britain WE - Road Race | 2016
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26/06/2016 | 106 km | 65 starting
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DRP DURRELL Rebecca
DRP WOOD Alice
DRP VAN TWISK Abigail
DRP GEORGE Jennifer
HARRIS Elizabeth-Jane
DRP WOMERSLEY Rebecca
DRP SHAW Lucy
GORNALL Amy
ROSE Claire
DRP MASSEY Laura
WHT ROWE Danielle
LWW ROE Eileen
SHAW Gabriella

GBR19880825
GBR19950717
GBR19970301
GBR19830409
GBR19880107
GBR19930306
GBR19970717
GBR19960913
GBR19870523
GBR19810901
GBR19901121
GBR19890924
GBR19920622

Cle|e|e|e|e|ee|ee|e|e

STOREY Sarah
COV GRANT Emma
DRP SIMPSON Annabel
DLT BRAMMEIER Nikki
LPR BARNES Hannah
WHT VAN DER HAAR Lucy
SEF WALKER Jessie

WEAVER Molly

HAYWARD Bethany
DRP PAYTON Hannah
DRP OSBORNE Rose
WHT CHRISTIAN Anna

GBR19771026
GBR19910930
GBR19900606
GBR19861230
GBR19930504
GBR19940920
GBR19940920
GBR19940315
GBR19961120
GBR19940323
GBR19900219
GBR19950806



